CHECK VALVE
Valves
NEEDLE VALVE
67
VALVE MANIFOLDS
81
BALL VALVE
90

Check Pressure
Liquid Coefficient
ORDERING INFORMATION
Group
MCV
MCV=
MINI IN LINE
CHECK VALVE
Thread Size
01
01=1/8”
02=1/4”
03=3/8”
04=1/2”
06=3/4”
08=1”
6=6mm
8=8mm
10=10mm
12=12mm
14=14mm
16=16mm
18=18mm
20=20mm
22=22mm
Connection Type
M
M=Male
F=Female
OD=Tube End
Thread Type
(N)
N=NPT
All dimensions are in mullimeters unless otherwise specified, only for reference subject to change.
107 LCV IN-LINE CHECK VALVE
LCV IN-LINE CHECK VALVE
FEATURES
316 St. St. End Brass Construction
Moderate Pressure Characteristics (up to 3000psi)
Compact Design
Interchangeable Parts
Variable fixed cracking-pressure springs
108   LCV IN-LINE CHECK VALVE
Could order Double-Female and Tube End or other method as special required.
SPECIFICATINONS
DIMENSIONS(INCH)
No.
1
2
3
4
5
6
PART
VALVE BODY(INLET)
PACKING
O-RING
BALL
SPRING
VALVE BODY(OUTLET)
SS316  VALVE
SS316
SS316

L
1 2 5 63 4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Group
LCV
LCV=IN-LINE
CHECK VALVE
Thread Size
01
01=1/8”
02=1/4”
03=3/8”
04=1/2”
06=3/4”
08=1”
Material Option
S
S=Stainless Steel
C=Carbon Steel